
CurriculumNight Schedule
8A

5:35-6:00 Convocation Gym

6:05-6:15 Period 1
USHistory: Justin.Crawford@greatheartstxschools.org Room 233

6:20-6:30 Period 3
Literature: Brynne.Mongoven@greatheartstxschools.org Room 235

6:35-6:45 Period 4 (Choose one)
Art: Clare.Frank@greatheartstxschools.org Room 227
Music: Sarah.Herman@greatheartstxschools.org Room 136

6:50-7:00 Period 6
Earth Science: Smitha.Benjamin@greatheartstxschools.org Room 239

7:05-7:15 Period 7
Latin III: Emma.Brandow@greatheartstxschools.org Room 238

7:20-7:30 Period 8
Algebra I: Leslie.Frank@greatheartstxschools.org Room 236

mailto:Justin.Crawford@greatheartstxschools.org
mailto:Brynne.Mongoven@greatheartstxschools.org
mailto:Clare.Frank@greatheartstxschools.org
mailto:Sarah.Herman@greatheartstxschools.org
mailto:Smitha.Benjamin@greatheartstxschools.org
mailto:Emma.Brandow@greatheartstxschools.org
mailto:Leslie.Frank@greatheartstxschools.org

